PeKBM3NTLl KOMMaHWK

HanmeHoBaHue

tOpmnanyeckmn agpec

VIHH

OFPH

KTl

PacueTHbIV cueT

BaHk

tOpnanyeckmin agpec baHka

Kopp. cueT baHka

NHH BaHka

BVK BaHka

OBLLECTBO C OrPAHUYEHHOW
OTBETCTBEHHOCTbBIO "LIEHTP
NPO®ECCMOHAITBHOWV MEOMLMHBI"

Poccuinckas Oegepaums, 630041,
HOBOCWBWPCKAA OBJ1, T HOBOCUBWNPCK,
Y1 POMAHTUKOB, nom 2, 3TAX 1

5404070362

1185476004614

540401001

40702810810000275076
AO «THbKOD P BaHKk»

MockBa, 123060, 1-1 BonokonaMckum
npoesg, a. 10,
ctp. 1

30101810145250000974
7710140679

044525974



